
DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

SERVICES : BID OPENING RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

MONTH Nov-17

REQ NO. DESCRIPTION

CLOSING DATE/ 

DATE OF 

OPENING

NAME OF COMPANY B-BBEE LEVEL

TOTAL POINTS 

AWARDED 

(100.00)

AMOUNT AWARDED 

EXCLUDING VAT

DIP0001680 Professional land surveyor eren 29136 & 29137 21/9/2017 DAVID HELLIG 4 92 R28 844.00

WEB 82017/2018 Sandblsting of redundant road marking valid until 30/6/2018 28/9/2017 VS TECH PLANT 4 92 28000

WEB 10 2017/2018 repair and structural testing on high mast lighting 12/10/2017 ALSU ONDERNEMING 0 80 11200

DSC0017189 Skills development training : Hairdressing for 20 unemployed people 19/10/2017 G AND D GUESTHOUSE 1 100 R84 000.00

DSC0017140 Skills development training : Waitron for 20 unemployed people 19/10/2017 G AND D GUESTHOUSE 1 100 R40 000.00

DSC0017141

Skills development training: Carpentry Training for 20 unemployed people in Drakenstein 

area 19/10/2017 ALLADINS RING TRADING 510
4 92

R132 000.00

SSC0017188 Skills development training : Plastering 20 unemployed people in Drakenstein Area 19/10/2017 ALLADINS RING TRADING 510
4 92

R105 000.00

DIC0022969 Branding of Traffic and Law Enforcement vehicles: supply, delivery & fitment of new logo 23/10/2017 SUPER SIGNS
4 92

R162 751.90

DIC0022927 Cleaning inside 14m wide pipeline seritude 26/10/2017 TE DYONTA SUNRISE 1 100 R100 000.00

DIP0001699 appointment of Service Provider for security for Festival of Lights 2017 26/10/2017 DRAKENSTEIN SECURITY SERVICES
1 100

R64 391.57

DIC0022902 INSTALLATION OF TRAFFIC LIGHTS MAIN RD & LADY LOCH WITH DISTILLERY RD 26/10/2017 TMT SERVICES & SUPPLIES
1 100

R129 156.30

DIC0023261 (RE-AD) RENTAL OF AO PLOTTERS
CANCELLED


